
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 23/10/23

Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 23/10/2326

INTERNAL

ACME Consumer Products Ltd    

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 

ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              

ARIYA TRADE INTERNATIONAL.    

Arif Tea Co. Limited Natore.  

ALAMIN TEA CENTRE.            

NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        

Shahjalal Tea House           

Bashundhara Food & Bev.Ind.Ltd

BISWAS TEA, KHUSTIA           

BARNALI TEA TRADERS           

BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             

City Tea Estates  Ltd         

DANISH FOODS LIMITED          

DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.  

GUPTA TEA HOUSE               

HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            

HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         

HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            

HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         

ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             

Zahan Enterprise              

JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          

KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             

KAZI TEA & TRADING.           

ekaterra Bangladesh Limited   

KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   

KAMAL TEA & TRADING           

Lovely Tea House              

M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 

Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  

Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt

MINTU TEA HOUSE.              

KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       

MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           

Nijhum Tea & Trading          

M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        

RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.

POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      

Rajdhani  Food Products       

SELIM TEA, Srimongal          

SHARIF TEA HOUSE              

SEN TEA HOUSE                 

SHAWON CHA CO.                

SHARIF TRADERS                

Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd

SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     7233.8

     3481.9

   211623.9

      996.8

      998.4

     5992.8

     5740.5

     2496.2

     1494.0

    28157.7

      997.7

     5990.4

      998.5

     8735.5

    20971.3

     4245.5

      489.5

     5964.0

     8738.4

    21709.5

      499.2

   242669.5

     1997.0

     5969.6

     6723.3

     2991.0

    90964.8

     4993.1

      498.5

     2992.8

    17452.4

      498.5

     1995.5

     5224.6

     1738.0

   124798.1

     9141.5

    10486.4

     1491.0

     5229.5

    21191.7

     4239.5

      498.5

     2493.6

    24953.5

    13780.0

    34948.0

     3995.5

QTY/KGS

   1355724.50

    797847.00

  40650038.90

    199360.00

    260083.20

   1414747.20

   1045437.40

    473779.00

    318717.50

   5385582.30

    232981.50

   1384785.60

    174790.00

   2042778.10

   4398880.40

    764691.50

    171325.00

   1163239.00

   1645082.00

   4602555.00

    116313.60

  45645502.30

    253119.00

   1210040.40

   1403072.00

    590149.00

  17418210.70

   1114466.80

    118144.50

    752325.60

   3071642.40

     87736.00

    413077.50

   1279713.20

    323232.00

  23758734.60

   1483276.50

   2268160.80

    260551.00

   1174192.80

   4057293.90

    748598.00

    112162.50

    589696.80

   5271776.40

   2016703.50

   7530957.30

    802366.50

AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue
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20721   1033418.9  200378440.80

INTERNAL

20721   1033418.9  200378440.80

GRAND TOTAL :

TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.

UTTARA CHA CO                 

WAHED TEA STORES              

800

30

10

NAME OF BUYERS 

    39911.9

     1497.6

      498.5

QTY/KGS

   7569117.30

    393868.80

     61814.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  30056766.15


